291
292
283
267
259
266
265
260
287
268
300
269
279
276
288
289
277
302
280
275
278
274
298
271
270
264
261
303
297
273
299
296
284
304
262
263
294
285
282
301
290
295
281
286
293
272

Deltagare per klubb

Simklubben Ran

Namn

Abdalla Mikaal
Abdallah Wiam
Ahlfors-Braun Isabella
Ahlstrom Ellen

Alhaj Ahmad

Alsalim Elin
Andersson Kasper
Andersson Kevin
Bajram Adrian
Brandao Eurén Felix
Cahuasgi Vilhelmsson Minya
Cakmak Havin
Cakmak Helin
Carrasco Leo

Christell Barry Alex
Christell Barry Kevin
Eder Leon

Elg Hermann

Engdahl Emmie
Evander Hugo
Gadsbgll Ida

Hachem Daniel
Hognert Alexander
Jelacic Amila

Jonsson Tova

Kvakic Edina

Li Shi Wei Philip
Lindeder Evelina
Lindgren Alma

Molin Mathilda
Mujanovic Leia
Musovska Elis
Nettleingham Amanda
Ohlsson Elis

Rosvall Karla
Sonesson Wilma
Stanisic Jovan

Strath Sara

Svensson Elina

Thalén Johannes
Trajkovska Isabelle
Trajkovski Samuel
Warnholtz Tindra
Winstrand Loévin Valdemar
Wong Maspers Chantal
Wong Maspers lzabella

Fodd
2010
2009
2008
2007
2005
2007
2008
2005
2007
2006
2009
2005
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2006
2008
2007
2007
2008
2009
2008
2007
2003
2005
2007
2009
2009
2010
2007
2009
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2008
2008
2011
2007
2010
2009
2010
2007

Licens
AD6910
AP6209
AY0808
AV0807
AC6905
AV8607
AE7708
AJ8905
AR1907
AR2106
AU1209
BQ3405
AS2608
AG9908
AN5308
AN5508
AH1108
AY3506
AU3408
AM1107
BB7407
AH5108
AL9909
AN4808
AWO0207
CA0803
AN4505
BN8407
AU1009
AE1609
ALO810
BN8207
AL4609
AU1409
AB5608
AH5407
AR4108
AL5009
AY1008
AR4308
AC3411
AU8507
AC3810
AG5909
ALO610
BA9207

Klubb
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN
SK RAN

Anmadlda grenar
2,4,10
1,3,9
1,3,9
1,3,9,11
2,4,10,12,14,19,21,25,27,29
1,3,9,11
2,4,10,12,17,19,21,25
2,4,10,12,14,19,21,27,29
2,4,10,12,17,19,21
2,4,10
1,3,9
1,3,9,11,13
1,3,9
2,4,10,17,19,21,25
2,4,10
2,4,10
2,4
2,4,10
1,3,9
2,4
1,3,9,18,20,22,26
2,4,10
2,4,10
1,3,9,18,20,22,26
1,3,9,11,13,18,20,22,28,30
1,3,9,11,13
2,4,10,12,14,19,21,25,27,29
1,3,9
1,3,9
1,3,9
1,3,9
1,3,9
1,3
1,3,9
1,3,9,18,20,22,26
1,3,9,11,13,18,20,22,28,30
2,4,10
1,3,9
1,3,9,18,20,22,26
2,4,10
1,3,9
2,4,10
1,3,9
2,4,10
1,3,9
1,3,9,18,20,22,26
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